AgfaPhoto 110-802596 - Batterie 6LR61

Alkalisch

Alkaline - 6LR61 - White/Red

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.

Hauptmerkmale

Akku-/Batterietyp
Batterietechnologie
Batteriespannung
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
Verpackungsart
Batterie Formfaktor

Form
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Batterien / Akkus
AgfaPhoto
110-802596

Allgemein
Einwegbatterie
Alkali

9V

49 mm

15 mm

15 mm
Sichtverpackung
Fernglas

Rechteck
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